
FRIDAY

Time

Alice Angus Mark Boyd Claudia Myatt Karen Pearson Brin Edwards Mary-Anne 

Bartlett

Maxine Relton Hilary Geelan Time

09:00 Welcome and Registration Art Safari HQ 09:00

09:30 Demo: The Big Impact of 

small Thumbnails - Tide Mill

Demo: Birds in Flight - Bus 

Shelter

Demo:  Choosing a Scene -

Art Safari 1

Workshop: Quick Portraits 

- Bus Shelter

09:30

09:45 Demo: Watercolour 

Tools to take out 

sketching - Art Safari 2

09:45

10:15 Demo: Café 

Culture - Ferry 

Quay Café

10:15

10:30 Workshop: New horizons 

and perspectives - Tide Mill

Workshop: Collage 

Creations - Drawing with 

Scissors - Art Safari 3

Workshop: Creative 

Doodling - Art Safari 1

Half Day Workshop: 

Pencil Power - DYC

10:30

11:00 Demo: Aerial Perspectives 

- Bus Shelter 1

Guided Sketching Walk 

- Art Safari 2

11:00

11:30 11:30

11:45 11:45

12:00 Workshop: Expressive 

Nature - atmospheric 

landscapes - Bus Shelter 2

Workshop: Folding Reality 

, Paper Play - Art Safari 3

Workshop: Keep off the Mud 

- Tide Mill

Demo: Understanding 

Colours - Art Safari 1

Workshop: Through the 

Telescope - Whisstocks 

Slip

12:00

12:00

12:30 12:30

13:00 Lunch Lunch 13:00

13:30 Demo: Houseboat colour -

Art Safari 1

Workshop: Basic Pencil 

Landscapes - Art Safari 

3

Workshop: (walking) 

Visual Drama - 10 tips for 

storytelling on the page -

Bus Shelter 2

Workshop: Spellbinding 

simple sketchbooks 

Hilary Geelan - Art Safari 

2

13:30

14:00 Workshop: Distant figures 

on river wall - Tide Mill

Workshop: Beginning 

Nature Journaling  - Bus 

Shelter

Half-Day Workshop: 

Riverside Summer 

Botanicals. Karen Pearson 

� Bandstand

(until 17:00)

14:00

14:15 Workshop: Maritime Sketch 

Book Art Safari 1

14:15

15:00 Workshop: Boats and 

river views - Art Safari 3

Guided Sketching 

Walk - Art Safari 2

15:00

15:15 Workshop: Swoop, Skitter 

and Splash Whisstocks

15:15

15:30 Demo: Three colour 

painting for harmony - TIDE 

MILL

Workshop: Nautical Patterns 

Art Safari 1

15:30

15:45 Demo: Acrobats of the Air 

- Swallows and Swifts -

DEBEN YACHT CLUB

15:45

16:30 Throwdown and Sketchbook Clinic - FREE all tutors - ART SAFARI HQ 16:30

17:00 Music Event. FREE - Deben Yacht Club DYC 17:00

18:00 Alfresco Supper Deben Yacht Club 18:00

KEY:

Demos and Café Culture - 40 minutes £12

Workshop - 1 hour £18 

Guided sketching walk - 50 mins £18 

Half day workshop - 2.5 � 3 hours £50



SATURDAY

Time

Alice Angus Mark Boyd Julia Cassels Karen Pearson Paul Green Mary-Anne Bartlett Maxine Relton Hilary Geelan Ian Sedge Time

09:00 Welcome and Registration Art Safari HQ 09:00

09:15 Demo: Magic of 

Brushstrokes � Bus 

Shelter 1

Demo: Simplicity in 

Watercolour -

Whisstocks Slip

Half Day Workshop: 

Chinese brush 

Landscapes - Art 

Safari 3

Demo: The Power of 

Monochrome - Art 

Safari 2

09:15

09:45 09:45

10:00 Demo: Given the 

Green Light - Bus 

Shelter 1

10:00

10:15 Demo: Dare to be 

yourself (Sedge it!) -

Art Safari 2

10:15

10:30 Workshop: Brushstroke 

for reeds and florals -

Bandstand

Workshop: 

Learning to See - Art 

Safari 3

Workshop: Skies in 

all weathers - Bus 

Shelter 1

Half Day 

Workshop: Wire 

birds - Art Safari 1

10:30

11:00 Workshop: Mid-tones 

Technique - Tide Mill

Demo: Café Culture. 

Art Safari Tutors -

Café on the Quay

Guided Sketching 

Walk - Art Safari 2

11:00

11:30 11:30

11:45 Workshop: Trees -

Bandstand

11:45

12:00 Workshop: Fixing 

Mistakes - when it all goes 

wrong! - Location TBC

Workshop: 

Printmaking 

outdoors - Art Safari 

3

Workshop: The play 

of Light on Mud - Bus 

Shelter 1

Demo: Talking about 

Pens - Art Safari 2

12:00

12:15 Demo: Direct 

watercolour, wet in 

wet and dry brush -

Bus Shelter 2

12:15

12:30 Demo: Large format 

painting -

Whisstocks Slip

12:30

12:45 12:45

13:00 Lunch Lunch 13:00

13:30 Workshop: Line and 

Wash Tidemill

Demo: Watersoluble

pencil play - Bus 

Shelter 1

Workshop: Double 

Vision - overlaying 

images - Art Safari 3

13:30

13:45 Workshop: Big 

impact colour - Tide 

Mill

13:45

14:00 Half day workshop: 

Drawing attention -

discovering Composition �

Bandstand

(until 17:00)

Workshop: You do 

You - portrait print -

Bus Shelter 2

Half-day workshop: 

Simplifying your 

watercolour 

landscape - Art Safari 

2

(until 17:00)

Half Day 

Workshop: Wire 

birds - Art Safari 1

(until 17:00)

14:00

14:30 Workshop: Colour 

Mapping - Location TBC

14:30

15:00 Workshop: Colour 

Knowledge - Bus 

Shelter 1

Guided Sketching 

Walk - Art Safari 3

15:00

15:15 Workshop: Marker 

Pens for Urban 

Sketching - Tide Mill

15:15

15:30 15:30

15:45 Demo: Long legged 

fisher folk - herons 

and egrets - Bus 

Shelter 2

Demo: Between the 

boats - Art Safari 3

15:45

16:30 Throwdown and Sketchbook Clinic

17:00 Free event- music and words

18:00 Al Fresco Supper.  Fish & Chips

KEY:

Demos and Café Culture - 40 minutes - £12

Workshop - 1 hour - £18 

Guided sketching walk - 50 mins - £18 

Half day workshop - 2.5 � 3 hours £50



SUNDAY

Time

Alice Angus Mark Boyd Claudia Myatt Julia Cassels Mary-Anne Bartlett Maxine Relton Ian Sedge Time

08:30 Welcome and Registration Art Safari HQ 08:30

09:00 Workshop: Ripples and 

Reflections - Bus Shelter 

2

Demo: Human Horizons - Art 

Safari 1

Workshop: Paint with 

Purpose - Art Safari 2

09:00

09:15 Half Day Workshop: 

Talkative Colour -Art Safari 

(indoors)

09:15

09:30 Workshop: Sutton Hoo Ship 

- The Long Shed

09:30

09:45 Workshop: Big Chinese 

brush Landscapes -Tide Mill

09:45

10:00 Half Day Workshop: Nature 

Journalling - Art Safari 2

10:00

10:15 Half Day Workshop: Your 

holiday sketchbook -Art 

Safari 1

10:15

10:30 Workshop: Creative Chaos 

- Bus Shelter 1

10:30

10:45 Demo: Get technical 

with watercolours - Bus 

Shelter 2

10:45

11:00 Demo: Anglo Saxon Patterns 

- Art Safari 3

Demo: Café Culture - Café, 

Ferry Quay

11:00

11:15 11:15

11:30 Workshop: Get 

technical with 

watercolours in depth -

Bus Shelter 2

11:30

11:45 Workshop: Anglo Saxon 

Patterns  and Knots - Art 

Safari 3

11:45

12:00 Guided Sketching Walk -

Tide Mill 

Workshop: Vibrant Colour

and Line Drawing - Urban 

sketching Style - Whisstocks

Slip

12:00

12:15 Demo: Transparent colours 

and fine lines - Bus Shelter 1

12:15

12:30 12:30

12:45 12:45

13:00 Lunch Lunch 13:00

13:15 Demo: Figures in Action -

Tide Mill

13:15

13:30 Workshop: Playful, 

messy sketchbook - Art 

Safari 1

Workshop: Illustrated Haiku 

- Art Safari 2

13:30

13:45 Workshop: Dogs and their 

owners  - Pawtraits!?! - Bus 

Shelter

Demo: Relaxing colour and 

contrasting lines - Art Safari 

3

Workshop: Memory and 

imagination - Whisstocks

Slip

13:45

14:00 Workshop: Figures in Action 

- Tide Mill

14:00

14:15 14:15

14:30 14:30

14:45 14:45

15:00 15:00

15:15 FINAL GATHERING AND PRIZE GIVING - Art Safari 15:15

15:30 15:30

KEY:

Demos and Café Culture - 40 minutes £12

Workshop - 1 hour £18 

Guided sketching walk - 50 mins £18 

Half day workshop - 2.5 � 3 hours £50


